McFARLAND-JOHNSON, INC..

73 % 53 Regional Drive
§

Concerd, New Hampshire 03301

RIAC - Newport State Airport - Middletown, Rl
Reconstruct, Mark & Light Runway 16-34

AlP No. 3-44-0002-17-2009

RIAC No. 23217

BID RESULTS BID OPENING: MAY 20, 2009 11:30 AM
PAY ESTMATED Engineer's Estimate Fleet Construction Co., Inc. J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc. D'Ambra Construction Co., Inc. Cardi Corporation 3 Robert F. Audet, Inc.
[TEM NO. ITEM NO. |ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY || UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE ANMOUNT
1 P-102-1 Saw and Seal Joint LF 400 $12.00 $4,800.00 $21.00 $8,400.00 $11.00 $4,400.00 $12.00 $4,800.00 $11.47 $4,588.00 $11.20 $4,480.00
2 P-15241 Unclassified Excavation cYy 100 $25.00 $2,500.00 $9.00 $900.00 $24.00 $2,400.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 $25.00 $2,500.00 $16.90 $1,690.00
3 P-152-2  |Remove Existing Stake-Mounted Taxiway Light EA 6 . $300.00 $1,800.00 $375.00 $2,250.00 $30.00 $180.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $450,00 $130.00 $780.00
4 P-152-3  |Remove Existing Runway Light Fixture EA 41 $300.00 $12,300.00 $550.00 $22,550.00 $30.00 $1,230.00 $200.00 $8,200,00 $75.00 $3,075.00 $139.00 $5,699.00
5 P-152-4  |Remove Existing Cable in Conduit LF 500 $5.00 $2,500.00 $0.30 $150.00 $0.25 $125.00 - $0.35 $175.00 $0.25 $125.00 $0.95 $475.00
6 P-152-5  |Adjust Existing Cleanout to Grade EA 27 $500.00 $13,500.00 $850.00 $17,550.00 $400.00 $10,800.00 $150.00 | $4,050.00 $300.00 §$8,100.00 $370.00 $9,990.00
7 P-1556-1 Sedimentation (Silt) Fence LF 4,900 $5.00 $24,500.00 $2.00 $9,800.00 $3.00 $14,700.00 $5.00 $24,500.00 $3.00 $14,700.00 $4.80 $23,520.00
8 P-156-2  |Sedimentation Wattles LF 1,400 | . $10.00 $14,000.00 $8.00 $11,200.00 $6.00 $8,400.00 $6.00 $8,400.00 $6.00 $8,400.00 $7.85 $10,990.00
9. M-301-1 Crushed Aggregate Materidl. Ton 1,600 $30.c0 $48,000.00 ¢ $8.00| - $12,800.00 $20.00 $32,000.00 $4.00 T $6,400.00 $1500 |~ $24,000.00 " $29.00 | '$46,400.00
10 M-406-1  |Reclaim Base Material Sy 28,000 $7.00 $196,000.00 $2.50 $70,000.00 $3.25 $91,000.00 $4.25 $119,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.70 $47,600.00
1 P-403-1 RIDOT Bituminous Surface Course Class I-1 Ton 5,400 $90.00 $486,000.00 $71.00 $383,400.00 $88.00 $475,200.00 $88.75 $479,250.00 $85.00 | | $459,000.00 $93.10 $502,740.00
12 P-602-1  |Bituminous Prime Coat * Gal . 8,200 $5.00 $41,000.00 $3.30 $27,060.00 $3.20 $26,240.00 $1.00 | - $8,200.00 $0.10 $820.00 $6.70 $54,940.00
13 P-503-1 Bltuminous Tack Coat Gal 4,100 $5.00 . $20,500.00 $5.00 $20,500.00 $3.50 . $14,350.00 $3.00 $12,300.00 $0.10 $410.00 §5.20 $21,320.00
14 P-620-1 Pavement Markings SF 12,000 $2.50 $30,000.00 $1.60 $19,200.00 $1.15 $13,800.00 $1.00 $12,000.00 $1.00 $12,000.00 | - $2.65 $31,800.00
15 L-108-1 1/c#8 5Kv Cable, Direct Buried LF 8,400 $8.00 $67,200.00 $4.50 $37,800.00 $4.50 $37,800.00 $2.70 $22,680.00 $3.50 $29,400.00 $4.95 $41,580.00
16 L-108-2  [#6 Bare Counterpoise (Ground) LF 7,200 $6.00 $43,200.00 $3.60 $25,920.00 $1.70 $12,240.00 $2.50 $18,000.00 $1.75 $12,600.00 $3.05 $21,860.00
17 L-108-3 Duct or Cable Marker EA 7 $300.00 $2,100.00 $100.00 $700.00 $90.00 $630.00 $350.00 $2,450.00 $100.00 $700.00 $425.00 $2,975.00
18 L-1251 New Stake Mounted Taxiway Edge Light EA 6 $900.00 $5,400.00 $650.00 $3,800.C0 $330.00 $1,980.00 $650.00 $3,900.00 $450.00 $2,700.00 $530.00 $3,180.00
19, _|._.L-1252 . |New Runway Edge Light Fixtures . ... . dBA e 28 -+ -$800.00.{.- ... $32,800.00.f ...  $830.00 +$34,030.00. |- .- $350.00 |-~ - -$14,350.00 - +$800.00 |-+ +--§32,806.00-~ - $400.00 [ - ' “$16,400:00 | "+ “$640.00 [ $26,240:007 <~
. 20 .~ L-125-3.  {New.Base-Mounted Elev. RW Edge.Lton.Can |.-EA .. -8 - $1,200.00- |- $9,600:00--—- -§$700:00 |- -~ $5,600:00 { -~ -$658:00 |- - $5272.00 |- $1,000.00 *$8;000:00 - ~"$700.00"] =~ "$5,600:00"| **~*$700;00 $560000(
21 11254 New Solar Powered Obstruction Light EA 2 $5,000.00 §10,000.00 $4,400.00 $8,800.00 $9,792.00 $19,584.00 $10,500.00 $21,000.00 $4,400.00 $8,800.00 $4,190.00 $8,380.00
22 L-125-5 New Junction Can EA | 5 $500.00 $2,500.00 $950.00 $4,750.00 $590.00 §$2,950.00 $625.00 $3,125.00 $450.00 $2,250.00 $510.00 $2,550.00
23 L-125-6 Light Base Elevation Adjustment (0" - 4") EA 30 $500.00 $15,000.00 $425.00 | $12,750.00 $175.00 $5,250.00 $275.00 $8,250.00 $300.00 $9,000.00 $85.00 $2,550.00
24 L-125-5  |Adj Guidance Sign Elev & Replace Sign Panel EA 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,897.00 $1,897.00 §3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,495.00 $1,495.00
25 T-901-1 Seeding and Mulching S8Y 3,500 $2.00 $7,000.00 $1.50 $5,250.00 $1.50 $5,250.00 $1.50 $5,250.00 $1.50 $5,250.00 * $8.00 $28,000.00
26 T-905-1 Borrow Topsoil, 4" Deep sy 3,500 $10.00 $35,000.00 $4.25 $14,875.00 ' §5.50 $19,250.00 $4.25 $14,875.00 $4.25 '$14,875.00 $9.00 $31,500.00
27 M-001-1 Field Office ' MO 2 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $18,597.50 $37,195.00 || $120,000.00 $240,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00
28 M-001-2  |Runway Closure Markers AL 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
29 M-001-3  |Safety Cones and Signs AL 1 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
30 M-001-4  |FAA Radios AL 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 | ~ $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00
TOTALS - $1,175,700.00 $794,135.00 $848,278.00 $888,000.00 $931,743.00 - $964,434.00
Cardi Discrepancy; R. F. Audet Discrepancy;
Item 27 unit price was correct  ‘Bid Total written was:
item 27 Amount was incorrect $ 1,336,134.00
However, Bid Total was comrect Actual: §  964,434.00




